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Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Alveringem-De Panne-Veurne

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 4 Adinkerke Gedenksteen, 8660 De Panne

2.4 2.4 -1 Westburgweg 1, 8660 Veurne

3.1 5.5 7 Grote Markt 21-33, 8630 Veurne

0.6 6.1 2 Calonnegracht 2-12, 8630 Veurne

0.2 6.3 4 Rozebrugpad 1, 8630 Veurne

2.0 8.3 -1 Steengracht West 21, 8630 Veurne

2.8 11.1 1 Oerenstraat 23, 8690 Alveringem

1.3 12.4 -1 Landbouwersstraat 11, 8630 Veurne

3.0 15.3 7 Wulveringemstraat 1, 8630 Veurne

1.5 16.8 8 Houtemstraat 30, 8630 Veurne

1.2 18.0 6 Joe Englishstraat, 8630 Veurne

2.6 20.6 5 Schipperiestraat 6, 8630 Veurne

2.5 23.1 -1 Middenweg 5, 8630 Veurne

1.5 24.6 -1 Middenweg 12, 8630 Veurne

0.8 25.4 0 Noordmoerstraat 16, 8630 Veurne

2.7 28.1 3 240 Rue de la Frontière, 59254 Ghyvelde
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1.6 29.7 0 Maerebrug, 8660 De Panne

3.2 32.9 4 Adinkerke Gedenksteen, 8660 De Panne


